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GRADUATORIE GIOVANILI INDOOR 2025
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CADETTE

PIGLIAFIORI Valeria
BUOSO Maryam
BAZZO Ada
VAIROLI Beatrice
GNAGNIN Fatimat
LANZA Dorotea
NADIN Margherita
BAGNAROL Kristal
BRAGANTINI Anna
ZILIERI Sara

(10)
MELCHIONNA Monica
FOSCHIANI Cinzia
DALL'ACQUA Beatrice
CEMBALO Denise
CELANT Zoe
VACCARO Lisa
VADALA' Cristina
VACIRCA Martina
CASAGRANDE Giulia
RIZZI Camilla

(20)
CAPECCHI Giorgia
OWUSUA Latoya Nyameama
MORODER Irene
IKAC Ivana
PIFFERI Angelica sveva
DEL SANT Francesca
OLIVETI Caterina
DAL PONT Valentina
DA ROS Emma

(29)

CADETTI

BORTOLUS Matteo
FAVOT Elia
TURRIN Pietro
BOTTAN Enrico
CAGNIN Giovanni
MARSON Riccardo
MONESTIER David
FAVOT Alessandro
MORO Tommaso
GIARETTA Alessandro
(10)
INFANTI Giordano
BIANCAT Riccardo
FINATI Dario
DALLA BONA Pietro
TODONE Luca
INTILE Pedro Ramon
TOSOLARI Sushil
BORTOLUSSI Lorenzo
POLETTO Sebastian
VACCARI Davide
(20)
CHIAROTTO Paolo
PESSOTTO Marco
PRODANI Matteo
SANTAROSSA Giulio
(24)

RAGAZZE

PICCIRILLO Michela
TESOLIN Matilde
CIMAROSTI Gioia
MARZOTTO Lucrezia
ANTONIOLLI Martina
MASI Martina
FAVARO' Federica
GONZATI Aurora
CANE Valentina
ARREGHINI Irene

(10)
POSILLIPO Sofia
GREGORIS Elisa
ENDRIGO Giulia
FABBRO Gaia
ZORZENONE Emma
CHIN Eleonora
SANTAROSSA Giorgia
PELLARIN Benedetta
PEZZUTTO Maria sofia
ROSSET Eva

(20)
DIBENEDETTO Rebecca
CANZIAN Martina
DAL BEN Tania
PIVESSO Sofia
FALOMO Arianna

PN024
PN522
PNO21
PN024
PN002
PN049
PN024
PN002
PNO39
PNO025

PN024
PNO88
PNO21
PN024
PNO086
PNO025
PNO39
PN049
PNO39
PN049

PNO88
PN049
PNO21
PNO39
PNO86
PN024
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PNO21
PNO086

PN002
PN049
PN049
PN049
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PN002
PN002
PN002
PN002
PN049

PN002
PN024
PNO39
PN002
PNO028
PN522
PN049
PN002
PNO86
PNOO2

PN049
PNO39
PN002
PNO086

PNO88
PN024
PN002
PN002
PN024
PN024
PN049
PN002
PNO39
PN002

PNO025
PN002
PNO88
PNO88
PNO39
PN522
PN049
PN002
PNO025
PNO086

PN024
PNO025
PN522
PN049
PN002

NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
PODISTI CORDENONS

ATLETICA PORDENONE

NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
LIBERTAS CASARSA

NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE
ATLETICA PORDENONE

NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
EQUIPE ATHLETIC TEAM

LIBERTAS CASARSA

ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE
ATLETICA PORDENONE

ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
EQUIPE ATHLETIC TEAM

NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
ATLETICA PORDENONE

ATLETICA PORDENONE

EQUIPE ATHLETIC TEAM

LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE
NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
POL. LIBERTAS PORCIA

PODISTI CORDENONS

POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
EQUIPE ATHLETIC TEAM

LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON

POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
EQUIPE ATHLETIC TEAM

ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE
NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON

LIBERTAS CASARSA

LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE
ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE
ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
PODISTI CORDENONS
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
LIBERTAS CASARSA

EQUIPE ATHLETIC TEAM

NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
LIBERTAS CASARSA

PODISTI CORDENONS

POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
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33

600 METRI
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2:13.00

600 METRI

1:53.83
2:20.66

1000 METRI

3:21.28

GNOATO Marta
PIPPO Alyssa
PELLARIN Beatrice
ZORZI Sophie
CHIAROTTO Viola
(30)
STRAFELLA Marta
BORRELLI Giorgia
BERTOLAMI Giorgia
CASOTTO Nicole
VINCENZETTI Martina
VIEL Elisabetta
PITACCOLO Gaia
(37)

RAGAZZI

SPITALERI Luca
ZARANTONELLO Andrea
TREVISAN Manuel
DE MARTIN Samuele
GRAZIOSO Alessandro
DE TOMA Ettore
MUNIZZI Leonardo
BIANCOLIN Nicholas
CAMAROTTO Lorenzo
LISSANDRON Federico
(10)
BARATTIN Elia
CORAL Richard
BRUSUTTI Tommaso
CORAL Nicola
VIEL Alessandro
LOVISA Francesco
MORETTO Mattia
KALEMBA VESO Christian
VITTORIO Lorenzo
PEPE Samuel
(20)
MARZIN Andrea
TRAMONTIN Lorenzo
MORETTO Leandro
PIVETTA Daniele
(24)
CADETTE
ZAMUNER Sophie
PIGLIAFIORI Valeria
BAGNAROL Kristal
VACIRCA Martina
(4)
CADETTI
BORTOLUS Matteo
TURRIN Pietro
ZANELLO Davide
BOTTAN Enrico
TOSOLARI Sushil
(5)
ESORDIENTI M 10
RIZZO Nicolas
(1)
CADETTI
RIZZO Manuel
MARIAN Cristian
MARCUZZI Raphael
FRE' Filippo
DAL BEN Emanuele

(5)
RAGAZZE
SANTAROSSA Giorgia
(1)
RAGAZZI

CAMAROTTO Lorenzo
LOVISA Francesco
(2)

CADETTI
MOZZON Emanuele
(1)

SALTO IN ALTO - CADETTE

e e

.53
.52
.50
.44
.40
.35
.34
.25

DAL CIN Rebecca

POLES Maryn Honey

PIGLIAFIORI Valeria

ZIGANTE Anna

FREZZA Emma

LANZA Dorotea

PIOVESANA Elena

OWUSUA Latoya Nyameama
(8)

SALTO IN ALTO - CADETTI
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.79
.68

BALMUS Jonathan
MARSON Riccardo
FAVOT Elia
MOZZON Emanuele
RIGATO Federico
BERTOLIN Sergio
FINATI Dario
CHIAROTTO Paolo

10
10
10
10

15

13

13
13
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PNO86
PN002
PN002
PN002
PN049

PN049
PNO86
PN002
PN002
PN049
PN024
PN002

PNO028
PN527
PN002
PN024
PNO39
PNO39
PN522
PNO25
PN049
PN522

PN002
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PN002
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PNO25
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PN049
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PN049

PNO21
PNO21
PN024
PNO21
PNO39
PN049
PNO39
PN049

PNO39
PN002
PN049
PN049
PN002
PNO086
PNO39
PN049

EQUIPE ATHLETIC TEAM
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE
EQUIPE ATHLETIC TEAM
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE
NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON

POL. LIBERTAS PORCIA

ATLETICA AVIANO

LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
PODISTI CORDENONS

LIBERTAS CASARSA

POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

PODISTI CORDENONS

LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
LIBERTAS CASARSA

POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

PODISTI CORDENONS

ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON

LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
LIBERTAS CASARSA

POL. LIBERTAS PORCIA

NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

LIBERTAS CASARSA

LIBERTAS CASARSA

POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

ATLETICA PORDENONE

ATLETICA PORDENONE

NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
ATLETICA PORDENONE

ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
EQUIPE ATHLETIC TEAM

ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE
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23/02
25/01
01/03
05/01

01/03
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05/01
05/01

14/12

14/12
23/02
23/02
23/02
23/02

04/01

04/01
04/01

09/03

16/02
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01/02
23/02
23/02
23/02
01/02
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09/03
22/02
05/01
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22/02
22/02
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22/02
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SALTO IN ALTO
.43
.38
.31
.28
.24
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SALTO IN ALTO
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42
32

MIOLO Pietro
TODONE Luca

(10)
- RAGAZZE
MARZOTTO Lucrezia
PICCIRILLO Michela
PELLARIN Benedetta
CHIAROTTO Viola
CHIN Eleonora
SANTAROSSA Giorgia
MASI Martina
FARINAZZO Sara
CALLIGHER Chiara

(9)
- RAGAZZI
CORINI Giovanni Battista
MENICHETTI Paolo
OLIVA Cristian
BRUSUTTI Tommaso
GRAZIOSO Alessandro
KALEMBA VESO Christian
CAMAROTTO Lorenzo
LOVISA Francesco
MORETTO Mattia

(9)

SALTO CON L'ASTA - CADETTE

2.

00

MORODER Irene
(1)

SALTO CON L'ASTA - CADETTI

2.

50

POLETTO Sebastian
(1)

SALTO IN LUNGO - CADETTE
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PIGLIAFIORI Valeria
VAIROLI Beatrice
CARNIEL Emma
ZAMUNER Sophie
PIOVESANA Elena
BOMBEN Gaia
BRAGANTINI Anna
VACIRCA Martina
PIOVESANA Federica
CEMBALO Denise

(10)
RIZZI Camilla
VADALA' Cristina
NADIN Margherita
MELCHIONNA Monica
PILLON Serena
CELANT Zoe
CASAGRANDE Giulia
DEL SANT Francesca
OPPIZZI Sara
CANCELLIER Matilde

(20)
SALTARINI Giulia
IKAC Ivana
TONITTO Adele
GNAGNIN Fatimat
DA ROS Emma

(25)

SALTO IN LUNGO - CADETTI
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FAVOT Elia
MOZZON Emanuele
TURRIN Pietro
CAGNIN Giovanni
INFANTI Giordano
BOTTAN Enrico
GIARETTA Alessandro
MORO Tommaso
CHIAROTTO Paolo
TOSOLARI Sushil
(10)
FINATI Dario
PESSOTTO Marco
MIOLO Pietro
TODONE Luca
VACCARI Davide
(15)

SALTO IN LUNGO - ESORDIENTI M 10

3.

64

RIZZO Nicolas
(1)

SALTO IN LUNGO - RAGAZZE
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TESOLIN Matilde
SEDONATI Agata
CHIN Eleonora
ANTONIOLLI Martina
CANE Valentina
PEZZUTTO Maria sofia
FAVARO' Federica
SANTAROSSA Giorgia
GREGORIS Elisa
ZORZENONE Emma
(10)
GNOATO Marta

11
11

11

11

15

PN049
PNO028

PN002
PNO88
PN002
PN049
PN522
PN049
PN024
PNO86
PNO025

PN002
PNO86
PN049
PNO25
PNO39
PN522
PN049
PN049
PN049

PNO21

PNO086

PNO024
PN024
PN024
PNO024
PNO39
PNOO2
PNO39
PN049
PNO39
PN024

PN049
PNO39
PNO024
PN024
PN002
PNO86
PNO39
PNO024
PN002
PN002

PNO39
PNO39
PNO86
PN002
PNO86

PN049
PN049
PN049
PN024
PN002
PN049
PN049
PN002
PN049
PN049

PNO39
PNO39
PN049
PNO028
PN002

PNO025

PNO024
PN024
PN522
PN024
PNO39
PNO025
PN049
PN049
PN002
PNO39

PNO86

POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE
POL. LIBERTAS PORCIA

LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE

LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

PODISTI CORDENONS

POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
EQUIPE ATHLETIC TEAM

LIBERTAS CASARSA

LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
EQUIPE ATHLETIC TEAM
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE
LIBERTAS CASARSA

ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
PODISTI CORDENONS
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

ATLETICA PORDENONE

EQUIPE ATHLETIC TEAM

NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE

POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
EQUIPE ATHLETIC TEAM

ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON

ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
EQUIPE ATHLETIC TEAM

LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
EQUIPE ATHLETIC TEAM

POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE
NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

POL. LIBERTAS PORCIA

LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON

LIBERTAS CASARSA

NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
PODISTI CORDENONS

NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
LIBERTAS CASARSA

POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI

EQUIPE ATHLETIC TEAM
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01/03

01/02
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22/02
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22/02
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22/02

01/02
22/02
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09/03
04/01
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23/02
01/02
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04/01

01/02
23/02
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01/03
09/03
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CHIAROTTO Viola
ENDRIGO Giulia
MASI Martina
CALLIGHER Chiara
FABBRO Gaia
PIPPO Alyssa
SANT Alice
FALCOMER Emma
ROSSET Eva
(20)
FALOMO Arianna
DIBENEDETTO Rebecca
PIVESSO Sofia
STRAFELLA Marta
PELLARIN Beatrice
FARINAZZO Sara
DAL BEN Tania
BERTOLAMI Giorgia
VINCENZETTI Martina
VIEL Elisabetta
(30)

SALTO IN LUNGO - RAGAZZI
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SALTO TRIPLO

10.50
9.17
8.45

SALTO TRIPLO

10.83

TETRATHLON

2229

CORINI Giovanni Battista
GRAZIOSO Alessandro
DE TOMA Ettore
KALEMBA VESO Christian
DE MARTIN Samuele
CAMAROTTO Lorenzo
BELLI Lorenzo
BARATTIN Elia
BIANCOLIN Nicholas
TINOR CENTI Luca

(10)
LISSANDRON Federico
MORETTO Mattia
LOVISA Francesco
TRAMONTIN Lorenzo
VITTORIO Lorenzo
PEPE Samuel
VIEL Alessandro
CORAL Nicola

(18)

- CADETTE

VAIROLI Beatrice

NADIN Margherita

FOSCHIANI Cinzia
(3)

- CADETTI

PERIN Tommaso
(1)

CADETTI

MOZZON Emanuele
(1)

MARCIA 3000M - CADETTE

15:16.29
19:05.30

50 METRI

6.94
7.31

50 METRI

6.47
6.77

COMIN Anna
MARANGONI Iris
(2)

CADETTE

PIGLIAFIORI Valeria
BUOSO Maryam
(2)

CADETTI

BORTOLUS Matteo
DE MARTIN Lorenzo
(2)

60 HS H 84-8.50 - CADETTI

8.60
8.92
9.43
9.87

TURRIN Pietro

MARSON Riccardo

MOZZON Emanuele

VACCARI Davide
(4)

60 HS H 76-8.00 CF - CADETTE

9.06

10.01
10.22
11.14
12.98

60 HS H 60

ZAMUNER Sophie

PIOVESANA Elena

DALL'ACQUA Beatrice

CARNIEL Emma

CAPECCHI Giorgia
(5)

RAGAZZE

SEDONATI Agata
CIMAROSTI Gioia
PELLARIN Benedetta
TURISSINI Camilla
MARZOTTO Lucrezia
GONZATI Aurora
SANT Alice
FARINAZZO Sara
FABBRO Gaia
ENDRIGO Giulia
(10)
ARREGHINI Irene
CALLIGHER Chiara
CHIAROTTO Viola
CANZIAN Martina

11
11
11

10

10

10
11

10
11
10
11

10

11

10
11

PN049
PNO88
PN024
PNO025
PNO88
PN002
PN024
PN002
PNO86

PN002
PN024
PN049
PN049
PN002
PNO86
PN522
PN002
PN049
PN024

PN002
PNO39
PNO39
PN522
PN024
PN049
PNO39
PN002
PNO025
PNO028

PN522
PN049
PN049
PNO39
PNO39
PN002
PN024
PN049

PN024
PN024
PNO88

PN024

PN049

PN002
PN527

PN024
PN522

PN002
PNO21

PN049
PN002
PN049
PN002

PN024
PNO39
PNO21
PN024
PNO88

PN024
PN002
PN002
PNO028
PN002
PN002
PN024
PNO086
PNO88
PNO88

PN002
PNO025
PN049
PNO025

POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE
NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
LIBERTAS CASARSA

ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE

LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
EQUIPE ATHLETIC TEAM

LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
EQUIPE ATHLETIC TEAM

PODISTI CORDENONS

LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE

LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
PODISTI CORDENONS

NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
LIBERTAS CASARSA

POL. LIBERTAS PORCIA

PODISTI CORDENONS

POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE

NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE

POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
ATLETICA AVIANO

NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
PODISTI CORDENONS

LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
ATLETICA PORDENONE

POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON

NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
ATLETICA PORDENONE

NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE

NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
POL. LIBERTAS PORCIA

LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
EQUIPE ATHLETIC TEAM

ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE
ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE

LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
LIBERTAS CASARSA

POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE
LIBERTAS CASARSA

ANCONA
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE

UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE

UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE

UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE

UDINE
UDINE
UDINE

UDINE

ANCONA

ANCONA
PADOVA

VENTURINA TERME
VENTURINA TERME

VENTURINA TERME
VENTURINA TERME

UDINE
UDINE
ANCONA
UDINE

UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE

UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE

UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE

04/01
01/03
09/03
01/03
01/03
09/03
09/03
09/03
09/03

01/03
09/03
09/03
09/03
09/03
01/03
09/03
09/03
01/03
01/03

09/03
01/03
01/03
09/03
09/03
09/03
09/03
09/03
01/03
09/03

09/03
09/03
01/03
09/03
09/03
09/03
01/03
01/03

01/03
23/02
01/03

23/02

09/03

09/03
23/02

16/02
16/02

16/02
16/02

22/02
22/02
09/03
01/03

22/02
22/02
22/02
01/02
01/03

09/03
09/03
01/03
09/03
01/03
01/03
09/03
09/03
01/03
01/03

01/03
01/03
01/03
01/03



11.66
12.04
12.50

60 HS H 60 -
10.23
10.49
11.12
12.07

50 HS H 76 CF
7.91
8.74

50 HS H 84 -
7.60
7.96

PESO KG 3.000
10.60

PESO KG 4.000
11.39
8.85

PELLARIN Beatrice

ZORZI Sophie

FALCOMER Emma
(17)

RAGAZZI

OLIVA Cristian
BIANCOLIN Nicholas
MENICHETTI Paolo
LOVISA Francesco
(4)
CADETTE
ZAMUNER Sophie
PIOVESANA Elena
(2)

CADETTI

MARSON Riccardo

TURRIN Pietro
(2)

- CADETTE

ADIYIME GINOAKI Isabelle Nicole
(1)

- CADETTI

MOZZON Emanuele

BIANCAT Riccardo

12
12
12
13

10
10

10
10

PN002
PN002
PN002

PN049
PNO025
PNO086
PN049

PN024
PNO39

PN002
PNO49

PN024

PN049
PN024

LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON

POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE
LIBERTAS CASARSA

EQUIPE ATHLETIC TEAM
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE
ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI

LIB SANVITESE A.L. O. DURIGON
POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE

NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE

POLISPORTIVA AZZANESE
NUOVA POL. DIL.LIBERTAS SACILE

UDINE
UDINE
UDINE

UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE

VENTURINA TERME
VENTURINA TERME

VENTURINA TERME
VENTURINA TERME

ANCONA

ANCONA
PADOVA

09/03
09/03
09/03

01/03
09/03
09/03
09/03

16/02
16/02

16/02
16/02

09/03

09/03
22/02



